CARRIAGE BOLTS
TECHNICAL INFORMATION FOR
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET - CARRIAGE BOLTS
UK +44 (0)1829 261111
sales@TIMco.co.uk  •  www.TIMco.co.uk
TD
S

06130CB M6 x 130 50 8 400 240 12,000
06150CB M6 x 150 50 8 400 240 12,000
0820CB M8 x 20 200 6 1,200 180 36,000
0825CB M8 x 25 100 8 800 240 24,000
0830CB M8 x 30 100 8 800 240 24,000
0835CB M8 x 35 100 8 800 240 24,000
0840CB M8 x 40 100 8 800 240 24,000
0845CB M8 x 45 100 8 800 240 24,000
0850CB M8 x 50 100 8 800 240 24,000
0860CB M8 x 60 100 6 600 180 18,000
0865CB M8 x 65 50 8 400 240 12,000
0870CB M8 x 70 50 8 400 240 12,000
0875CB M8 x 75 50 8 400 240 12,000
0880CB M8 x 80 50 8 400 240 12,000
0890CB M8 x 90 50 8 400 240 12,000
08100CB M8 x 100 50 8 400 240 12,000
08110CB M8 x 110 50 8 400 240 12,000
08120CB M8 x 120 50 8 400 240 12,000
08130CB M8 x 130 50 8 400 240 12,000
08150CB M8 x 150 25 6 150 180 4,500
08180CB M8 x 180 25 6 150 180 4,500
08200CB M8 x 200 25 6 150 180 4,500
1025CB M10 x 25 100 8 800 240 24,000
1030CB M10 x 30 100 6 600 180 18,000
1035CB M10 x 35 50 8 400 240 12,000
1040CB M10 x 40 50 8 400 240 12,000
1050CB M10 x 50 50 8 400 240 12,000
1065CB M10 x 65 50 8 400 240 12,000
1070CB M10 x 70 50 8 400 240 12,000
1075CB M10 x 75 50 8 400 240 12,000
1080CB M10 x 80 50 6 300 180 9,000
1090CB M10 x 90 25 8 200 240 6,000
10100CB M10 x 100 25 8 200 240 6,000
10110CB M10 x 110 25 8 200 240 6,000
10120CB M10 x 120 25 8 200 240 6,000
10130CB M10 x 130 25 8 200 240 6,000
10140CB M10 x 140 25 8 200 240 6,000
10150CB M10 x 150 25 8 200 240 6,000
10160CB M10 x 160 25 8 200 240 6,000
Product
Code
Size
(mm)
Box
Qty
Carton Qty
(Box)
Carton
Qty
Pallet Qty
(Box)
Pallet
Qty
10180CB M10 x 180 25 8 200 240 6,000
10200CB M10 x 200 10 9 90 396 3,960
10220CB M10 x 220 10 9 90 396 3,960
10240CB M10 x 240 10 9 90 396 3,960
10260CB M10 x 260 10 9 90 324 3,240
10280CB M10 x 280 10 3 30 108 1,080
10300CB M10 x 300 10 4 40 144 1,440
1250CB M12 x 50 25 8 200 240 6,000
1265CB M12 x 65 25 8 200 240 6,000
1275CB M12 x 75 25 8 200 240 6,000
1290CB M12 x 90 25 8 200 240 6,000
12100CB M12 x 100 25 8 200 240 6,000
12110CB M12 x 110 25 6 150 180 4,500
12120CB M12 x 120 10 12 120 360 3,600
12130CB M12 x 130 10 8 80 240 2,400
12140CB M12 x 140 10 8 80 240 2,400
12150CB M12 x 150 10 6 60 180 1,800
12160CB M12 x 160 10 6 60 180 1,800
12180CB M12 x 180 10 6 60 264 3,240
12200CB M12 x 200 10 6 60 264 3,240
12220CB M12 x 220 10 6 60 216 2,160
12240CB M12 x 240 10 6 60 216 2,160
12260CB M12 x 260 10 6 60 216 2,160
12280CB M12 x 280 10 6 60 180 1,800
12300CB M12 x 300 10 6 60 180 1,800
16100CB M16 x 100 10 8 80 288 2,880
16110CB M16 x 110 10 8 80 288 2,880
16150CB M16 x 150 10 8 80 288 2,880
16180CB M16 x 180 5 6 30 180 900
16200CB M16 x 200 5 6 30 180 900
TYPE - CAB			   SUB TYPE - CAB01
WOOD
21 3 4 5
CLEAN, DRY & LOW HUMIDITY
ENVIRONMENTS
ZINC
EN 14592:2008DOMED
EXTERIOR PLATED PRODUCT RANGE	 EXTERIOR
Product
Code
Size
(mm)
Bag
Qty
Carton Qty
(Bag)
Carton
Qty
10100INCB M10 x 100 10 10 100
10150INCB M10 x 150 10 6 60
10160INCB M10 x 160 10 6 60
10200INCB M10 x 200 10 6 60
10220INCB M10 x 220 10 5 50
TYPE - IND			   SUB TYPE - IND06
21 3 4 5
URBAN & INDUSTRIAL AREAS
WITH A LOW SALT ATMOSPHERE